

MMGSI/SC)
Through Rates To Uttar Pradesh
1976

Measurement Book

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

BEGUISARA I

DIVISION

BIRPUR

SUB-DIVISION

Agency → Kamleshwar Yadav

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/1) Fixing of Bench Mark Pillar					
1.0 No vide T.M. B item 1/P22					
@ R 3684.38 / No R					3684.00
(2/2) Fixing of reference Pillar					
4.0 No vide T.M. B item 2/P22					
@ R 1679.43 / No R					6718.00
(3/3) Clearing and Grubbing of road Surface					
0.170 Hect vide T.M. B item 3/3 P22					
@ R 51,133.76 / Hect R					8693.00
(4/4) Excavation for road ways Cutting					
34.65 M ³ vide T.M. B item 4/4 P22					
@ R 74.16 / M ³ R					2570.00
(5/5) Const. of Embankment with Lead of 1000 M					
247.692 M ³ vide T.M. B item 5/5 P23					
@ R 174.94 / M ³ R					43,331.00
(6/6) Const. of Embankment with Lead of 100 M					
377.684 M ³ vide T.M. B item 6/6 P23					
@ R 150.38 / M ³ R					86,872.00
				R	1,51,868.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R	1,51,868.00	
(7/7) Const. of Subgrade and Shoulder					
980.377 M ³ vide T.M.B item 7/7 P23					
CR 176.58/M ³			R	1,73,115.00	
(8/8) Const. of S.S. B with grading I materials					
351.376 M ³ vide T.M.B item 8/8 P23					
CR 2117.74/M ³			R	7,44,123.00	
(9/9) Const. of S.S. B with					
192.245 M ³ T.M.B item 9/9 P23					
CR 2689.68/M ³			R	5,17,078.00	
(10/10) Applying Primer Coat with SSI					
1721.25 M ² vide T.M.B item 10/10 P24					
CR 44.89/M ²			R	77,267.00	
(11/11) Applying Tack Coat with RSI					
1721.25 M ² vide T.M.B item 11/11 P24					
CR 15.45/M ²			R	26,593.00	
(12/12) Laying rolling of closed graded Premix Carpet					
1721.25 M ² vide T.M.B item 12/12 P24					
CR 202.19/M ²			R	3,48,020.00	
			R	20,38,064.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R 20,38,064.00	
(13/13)	const. of unreinforced				
	c.c. pavement road				
132.035 m ² vide T.M. B item 13/13 P24					
@ R 6030.31/m ²				R 7,96,252.00	
(14/)	Laying of side edge				
	soling				
157.50 m ² vide T.M. B item (14/) P27					
@ R 487.98/m ²				R 76857.00	
(15/)	Planting of Tree				
45.0 Nos vide T.M. B item (15/) P27					
@ R 819.92/No				R 36,896.00	
(16/)	Fixing of KM Post				
2.0 Nos vide T.M. B item (16/) P28					
@ R 1973.48/No				R 3947.00	
(17/)	Fixing of 200mm				
	Post				
4.0 Nos vide T.M. B item (17/) P28					
@ R 555.10/No				R 2220.00	
(18/)	Fixing of Boundary pillar				
40.0 Nos vide T.M. B item (18/) P28					
@ R 462.35/No				R 18,494.00	
(19/)	Fixing of 600mm				
	Circular Board				
2. Nos					
4.0 Nos vide T.M. B item (19/) P28					
@ R 4918.12/No				R 19672.00	
				R 29,92,402.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B 29,92	402.00
				B 29,82	566.00
(20)) Fixing of 600 mm equilateral triangle					
2.0 N ₃ vide T.M.B item (71) P ₂₈					72224.00
CR 3646.20/No B					87509.00
(21)) Fixing of 650 x 450 mm rectangular bars					
2.0 N ₃ vide T.M.B item (81) P ₂₈					
CR 4626.06/No B					9952.00
(22)) Fixing of 900 mm side octagon					
4.0 N ₃ vide T.M.B item (91) P ₂₈					
CR 8813.79/No B					35,256.00
(23)) Laying Road Marking					
90.0 M ² vide T.M.B item (101) P ₂₈					
CR 735.44/M ² B					66,190.00
(24)) Laying Cable duct tube					
30.0 M ² vide T.M.B item (111) P ₂₈					
CR 834.97/M ² B					25,049.00
(25)) Fixing of Direction identification marks					
1.0 N ₃ vide T.M.B item (121) P ₂₈					
CR 2694.69/No B					2695.00
				R	32,18,353.00
					31,93,932.00

Continuation

Continuation